
COD SI DENUMIRE CPV: 44192000-2 Alte materiale de constructii diverse (Rev.2)

I.D.: 97062858

Data publicarii	08.05.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 737,82 RON - 737,82 RON

Descriere: DESCRIERE: PRESOSTAT BUC 1 37.82 37.82;COZI UNELTE BUC 5 15.13 75.63;GRABLA PLASTIC BUC 1 5.04 5.04;PAMANT FLORI 10L BUC 2 8.40 16.81;PAMANT FLORI 50L BUC 1 29.41 29.41;GHIVECI FLORI BUC 8 5.46 43.70;LAC SALCAM BUC 2 40.34 80.67;PENSULA BUC 1 6.72 6.72;VOPSEA LAVABIL 15L BUC 1 83.19 83.19;ROLE ZUGRAV BUC 1 21.85 21.85;ERBICID 1L BUC 2 43.70 87.39;SIGURANTA 32A BUC 1 30.25 30.25;RACORD FLEXIBIL GAZ BUC 3 31.93 95.80;NIPLU ALAMA BUC 2 4.62 9.24;SNUR ETENSARE BUC 1 53.78 53.78;BURGHIU BETON BUC 1 20.17 20.17;SURUB CU DIBLU BUC 40 1.01 40.34; mai putin
